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18/03/2024 KFGGRMF 6.9354 0.0000 0.0000 1,112,076,129.36 0.0006

15/03/2024 KFGGRMF 6.9348 6.9349 6.9348 1,113,096,564.89 -0.1121

14/03/2024 KFGGRMF 7.0469 7.0470 7.0469 1,131,322,592.57 -0.0416

13/03/2024 KFGGRMF 7.0885 7.0886 7.0885 1,138,074,158.66 0.1219

12/03/2024 KFGGRMF 6.9666 6.9667 6.9666 1,117,976,917.40 0.0007

11/03/2024 KFGGRMF 6.9659 6.9660 6.9659 1,118,991,307.42 -0.0707

08/03/2024 KFGGRMF 7.0366 7.0367 7.0366 1,130,566,264.24 0.1100

07/03/2024 KFGGRMF 6.9266 6.9267 6.9266 1,112,093,698.71 0.0655

06/03/2024 KFGGRMF 6.8611 6.8612 6.8611 1,101,430,005.30 -0.0864

05/03/2024 KFGGRMF 6.9475 6.9476 6.9475 1,115,610,985.81 -0.0388

04/03/2024 KFGGRMF 6.9863 6.9864 6.9863 1,122,503,649.47 0.1081

01/03/2024 KFGGRMF 6.8782 6.8783 6.8782 1,105,021,637.74 0.0725

29/02/2024 KFGGRMF 6.8057 6.8058 6.8057 1,092,625,856.39 -0.0175

28/02/2024 KFGGRMF 6.8232 6.8233 6.8232 1,094,824,494.61 0.0088

27/02/2024 KFGGRMF 6.8144 6.8145 6.8144 1,093,144,700.30 -0.0475

23/02/2024 KFGGRMF 6.8619 6.8620 6.8619 1,101,503,165.64 0.0947

22/02/2024 KFGGRMF 6.7672 6.7673 6.7672 1,085,666,238.88 0.0885

21/02/2024 KFGGRMF 6.6787 6.6788 6.6787 1,071,321,351.02 -0.1133

20/02/2024 KFGGRMF 6.7920 6.7921 6.7920 1,089,266,942.19 -0.0084

19/02/2024 KFGGRMF 6.8004 0.0000 0.0000 1,090,614,182.55 -0.0692

16/02/2024 KFGGRMF 6.8696 6.8697 6.8696 1,100,945,758.36 0.1076

15/02/2024 KFGGRMF 6.7620 6.7621 6.7620 1,083,344,202.66 0.1628

14/02/2024 KFGGRMF 6.5992 6.5993 6.5992 1,056,363,090.44 -0.1443

13/02/2024 KFGGRMF 6.7435 6.7436 6.7435 1,079,394,343.31 -0.0325

12/02/2024 KFGGRMF 6.7760 6.7761 6.7760 1,084,610,614.73 0.0586

09/02/2024 KFGGRMF 6.7174 6.7175 6.7174 1,075,288,846.96 0.0897

08/02/2024 KFGGRMF 6.6277 6.6278 6.6277 1,061,089,440.96 0.1359

07/02/2024 KFGGRMF 6.4918 6.4919 6.4918 1,039,849,401.61 0.0482

06/02/2024 KFGGRMF 6.4436 6.4437 6.4436 1,032,116,613.80 0.0283

05/02/2024 KFGGRMF 6.4153 0.0000 0.0000 1,027,587,752.65 0.0052

02/02/2024 KFGGRMF 6.4101 6.4102 6.4101 1,025,800,676.68 0.0678

01/02/2024 KFGGRMF 6.3423 6.3424 6.3423 1,015,518,361.11 -0.0794

31/01/2024 KFGGRMF 6.4217 6.4218 6.4217 1,027,499,070.39 -0.0932

30/01/2024 KFGGRMF 6.5149 6.5150 6.5149 1,041,913,832.58 0.0741

29/01/2024 KFGGRMF 6.4408 6.4409 6.4408 1,029,651,918.90 -0.0118

26/01/2024 KFGGRMF 6.4526 6.4527 6.4526 1,031,316,674.37 -0.0149

25/01/2024 KFGGRMF 6.4675 6.4676 6.4675 1,033,405,966.44 0.0045

24/01/2024 KFGGRMF 6.4630 6.4631 6.4630 1,032,749,922.05 0.0965

23/01/2024 KFGGRMF 6.3665 6.3666 6.3665 1,018,019,677.80 0.0184

22/01/2024 KFGGRMF 6.3481 6.3482 6.3481 1,014,714,636.44 0.0974

19/01/2024 KFGGRMF 6.2507 6.2508 6.2507 999,016,816.01 0.0352

18/01/2024 KFGGRMF 6.2155 6.2156 6.2155 993,359,716.21 -0.0465

17/01/2024 KFGGRMF 6.2620 6.2621 6.2620 1,000,908,940.20 -0.0688

16/01/2024 KFGGRMF 6.3308 6.3309 6.3308 1,011,838,964.50 -0.0073

15/01/2024 KFGGRMF 6.3381 0.0000 0.0000 1,013,008,732.80 -0.0385

12/01/2024 KFGGRMF 6.3766 6.3767 6.3766 1,018,966,888.99 -0.0099

11/01/2024 KFGGRMF 6.3865 6.3866 6.3865 1,019,658,845.75 0.0513

10/01/2024 KFGGRMF 6.3352 6.3353 6.3352 1,011,264,745.90 0.0221

09/01/2024 KFGGRMF 6.3131 6.3132 6.3131 1,008,444,734.81 0.1458

08/01/2024 KFGGRMF 6.1673 6.1674 6.1673 985,131,674.86 0.0273

05/01/2024 KFGGRMF 6.1400 6.1401 6.1400 980,637,168.23 -0.0297

04/01/2024 KFGGRMF 6.1697 6.1698 6.1697 986,683,373.57 -0.0856

03/01/2024 KFGGRMF 6.2553 6.2554 6.2553 1,011,051,657.94 -0.1216

02/01/2024 KFGGRMF 6.3769 6.3770 6.3769 1,030,807,327.02 -0.0691

28/12/2023 KFGGRMF 6.4460 6.4461 6.4460 988,107,151.79 0.0906

27/12/2023 KFGGRMF 6.3554 0.0000 0.0000 974,214,871.25 -0.0028
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26/12/2023 KFGGRMF 6.3582 0.0000 0.0000 974,635,453.40 -0.0017

25/12/2023 KFGGRMF 6.3599 0.0000 0.0000 974,902,833.78 -0.0015

22/12/2023 KFGGRMF 6.3614 6.3615 6.3614 968,251,110.09 0.0714

21/12/2023 KFGGRMF 6.2900 6.2901 6.2900 951,784,513.24 -0.1188

20/12/2023 KFGGRMF 6.4088 6.4089 6.4088 964,923,549.71 0.0568

19/12/2023 KFGGRMF 6.3520 6.3521 6.3520 952,692,294.87 0.0111

18/12/2023 KFGGRMF 6.3409 6.3410 6.3409 948,044,957.59 -0.0020

15/12/2023 KFGGRMF 6.3429 6.3430 6.3429 944,883,688.49 0.0787

14/12/2023 KFGGRMF 6.2642 6.2643 6.2642 929,047,875.33 0.0867

13/12/2023 KFGGRMF 6.1775 6.1776 6.1775 913,877,923.48 0.0362

12/12/2023 KFGGRMF 6.1413 6.1414 6.1413 905,176,704.20 0.0601

08/12/2023 KFGGRMF 6.0812 6.0813 6.0812 894,091,696.99 0.0587

07/12/2023 KFGGRMF 6.0225 6.0226 6.0225 883,449,682.52 -0.0406

06/12/2023 KFGGRMF 6.0631 6.0632 6.0631 886,074,584.81 -0.0223

04/12/2023 KFGGRMF 6.0854 6.0855 6.0854 888,323,863.83 0.0304

01/12/2023 KFGGRMF 6.0550 6.0551 6.0550 883,574,800.22 0.0080

30/11/2023 KFGGRMF 6.0470 6.0471 6.0470 881,349,234.76 0.0368

29/11/2023 KFGGRMF 6.0102 6.0103 6.0102 875,310,565.00 0.0802

28/11/2023 KFGGRMF 5.9300 5.9301 5.9300 862,895,617.20 -0.0034

27/11/2023 KFGGRMF 5.9334 5.9335 5.9334 861,946,477.73 0.0113

24/11/2023 KFGGRMF 5.9221 5.9222 5.9221 859,615,099.13 -0.0050

23/11/2023 KFGGRMF 5.9271 0.0000 0.0000 860,344,608.11 0.0202

22/11/2023 KFGGRMF 5.9069 5.9070 5.9069 857,122,674.55 -0.0382

21/11/2023 KFGGRMF 5.9451 5.9452 5.9451 861,866,765.73 0.0784

20/11/2023 KFGGRMF 5.8667 5.8668 5.8667 850,217,592.19 0.0248

17/11/2023 KFGGRMF 5.8419 5.8420 5.8419 846,199,987.99 -0.0347

16/11/2023 KFGGRMF 5.8766 5.8767 5.8766 850,559,737.37 0.0187

15/11/2023 KFGGRMF 5.8579 5.8580 5.8579 838,780,693.87 0.1874

14/11/2023 KFGGRMF 5.6705 5.6706 5.6705 811,031,588.00 0.0103

13/11/2023 KFGGRMF 5.6602 5.6603 5.6602 808,831,942.11 0.1196

10/11/2023 KFGGRMF 5.5406 5.5407 5.5406 791,232,130.72 -0.1483

09/11/2023 KFGGRMF 5.6889 5.6890 5.6889 811,966,953.04 0.0486

08/11/2023 KFGGRMF 5.6403 5.6404 5.6403 804,463,568.86 0.0706

07/11/2023 KFGGRMF 5.5697 5.5698 5.5697 794,120,941.80 -0.0420

06/11/2023 KFGGRMF 5.6117 5.6118 5.6117 799,723,063.43 0.1678

03/11/2023 KFGGRMF 5.4439 5.4440 5.4439 775,350,629.26 0.0879

02/11/2023 KFGGRMF 5.3560 5.3561 5.3560 761,857,792.11 0.0972

01/11/2023 KFGGRMF 5.2588 5.2589 5.2588 747,101,000.23 0.0214

31/10/2023 KFGGRMF 5.2374 5.2375 5.2374 742,525,794.39 0.0179

30/10/2023 KFGGRMF 5.2195 0.0000 0.0000 739,998,227.15 -0.0014

27/10/2023 KFGGRMF 5.2209 5.2210 5.2209 739,804,902.32 -0.0308

26/10/2023 KFGGRMF 5.2517 5.2518 5.2517 743,915,054.92 -0.1673

25/10/2023 KFGGRMF 5.4190 5.4191 5.4190 766,999,784.83 0.0945

24/10/2023 KFGGRMF 5.3245 5.3246 5.3245 753,341,739.63 -0.0465

20/10/2023 KFGGRMF 5.3710 5.3711 5.3710 760,238,262.75 -0.0628

19/10/2023 KFGGRMF 5.4338 5.4339 5.4338 768,671,035.68 -0.1101

18/10/2023 KFGGRMF 5.5439 5.5440 5.5439 784,233,929.54 -0.0180

17/10/2023 KFGGRMF 5.5619 5.5620 5.5619 786,739,616.75 0.0478

16/10/2023 KFGGRMF 5.5141 5.5142 5.5141 779,193,899.29 -0.2200

12/10/2023 KFGGRMF 5.7341 5.7342 5.7341 809,748,564.56 0.0045

11/10/2023 KFGGRMF 5.7296 5.7297 5.7296 808,373,992.68 0.0682

10/10/2023 KFGGRMF 5.6614 5.6615 5.6614 797,733,725.82 0.0159

09/10/2023 KFGGRMF 5.6455 0.0000 0.0000 795,499,305.06 0.1141

06/10/2023 KFGGRMF 5.5314 5.5315 5.5314 778,660,497.02 -0.0062

05/10/2023 KFGGRMF 5.5376 5.5377 5.5376 778,667,631.35 0.0612

04/10/2023 KFGGRMF 5.4764 5.4765 5.4764 769,764,643.07 -0.1448
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03/10/2023 KFGGRMF 5.6212 5.6213 5.6212 788,665,646.53 0.0016

02/10/2023 KFGGRMF 5.6196 5.6197 5.6196 787,484,009.61 0.0494

29/09/2023 KFGGRMF 5.5702 5.5703 5.5702 779,551,171.81 0.0754

28/09/2023 KFGGRMF 5.4948 5.4949 5.4948 768,482,578.02 0.0354

27/09/2023 KFGGRMF 5.4594 5.4595 5.4594 764,838,514.97 -0.0677

26/09/2023 KFGGRMF 5.5271 5.5272 5.5271 773,186,827.53 0.0077

25/09/2023 KFGGRMF 5.5194 5.5195 5.5194 770,668,408.34 -0.0019

22/09/2023 KFGGRMF 5.5213 5.5214 5.5213 770,521,620.20 -0.1591

21/09/2023 KFGGRMF 5.6804 5.6805 5.6804 792,631,013.85 -0.1188

20/09/2023 KFGGRMF 5.7992 5.7993 5.7992 808,635,013.78 -0.0641

19/09/2023 KFGGRMF 5.8633 5.8634 5.8633 817,426,780.86 -0.0566
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